Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Elms - (819884) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.34
2:37.96
2:38.56
2:38.56
2:38.74
2:38.84
2:39.00
2:39.05
2:39.65
2:39.68
2:40.80
2:50.04
2:56.86
3:00.87
3:01.74
3:08.22
3:13.21
3:19.80
3:21.91
3:35.77
3:39.20
4:08.72
4:12.00
4:15.80
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Date

26/06/16
16/11/14
10/01/15
10/01/15
22/11/15
13/06/15
30/11/14
07/12/14
07/12/14
08/11/15
22/11/15
09/03/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
24/11113
06/04/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
19/01/13
21/01/12
03/12/11
04/12/10
04/07/10
22/01/11

Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Hampshire Schools Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Hampshire Development

Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Surrey
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Surrey
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4

2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2

2

2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:35.34 650 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth 2
2:38.74 609 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey 2
2:40.80 586 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey 2
2:39.68 598 H 08/11/15  ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth 2
2:38.84 608 H 13/06/15  Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:38.56 611 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:38.56 611 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:39.05 605 F 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Havant & Wat 2
2:39.65 598 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Havant & Wat 2
2:39.00 606 F 30/11/14  Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Havant & Wat 2
2:37.96 618 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville 3
2:50.04 495 09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2
2:56.86 440 H 11/01/14 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
3:00.87 411 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:01.74 405 24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:08.22 365 06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Havant & Wat 2
3:13.21 337 10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Havant & Wat 2
3:21.91 296 H 19/01/13 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
3:19.80 305 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:35.77 242 H 21/0112 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
3:39.20 231 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
4:15.80 145 H 22/01/11 Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
4:08.72 158 H 04/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
4:12.00 152 04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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